м
ě
287
00
₩
<u>о</u>

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) RECORDATION FO	DM COVER CHEET		
	RKS ONLY		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CARD SCANNING SOUTIONS, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?		
(NEVADA LTD. LIAB CO) NEYADA	Name CSIN INC DEA CAID SCANNING SOLVITION		
Individual(s)	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Cother Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) didentification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing SCANSHELL アEG. NO. 、			
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: ADELEINE MONZON	registrations involved:		
Internal Address: SUITE 330 Street Address: 10350 SAWIA MONICA BLVD:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 46, 00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed		
City: LOS ANGELES State: CF Zip: 900Q5	8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
Phone Number: (3/0) 67/1- 8/27 Fax Number: (4/9) 735- 24/9 Email Address: <u>Qdeluine a) card-rundw. Ca</u>	b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name		
9. Signature: Adulure Thomas Signature ADELEINE MONZON	///4/08 Date Total number of pages including cover		
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

State of California

Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the **15th day of August 2003, CSSN, INC.**, became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 11, 2006.



BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

mt

:<u></u>≟2 08€ 05 92460



State of California Secretary of State

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of ____ page(s) was prepared by and in this office from the record on file, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

AUG I 1 2008

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State 2555811

Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

AUG 1 5 7003

OF CSSN, INC.

I

The name of this corporation is CSSN, INC.

П

The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the general Corporation Law of California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the practice of a profession permitted to be incorporated by the California Corporations Code.

Ш

The name and address in the state of California of this corporation's initial agent for service of process is:

Shachar M. Hadar 1765 Scott Blvd. # 210 Santa Clara, CA 95050

IV

This corporation is authorized to issue only one class of shares of stock, designated "common stock", and the total number of shares which this corporation is authorized to issue is: one thousand shares.

٧

The liability of the directors of the corporation for monetary damages shall be eliminated to the fullest extent permissible under California Law.

The corporation is authorized to provide indemnification of agents (as identified in section 317 of the California Corporations Code) for breach of duty to the corporation and shareholders through bylaw provisions or through agreements with the agents , or both, in excess of the indemnification otherwise permitted by section 317 of the California Corporations Code, subject to the limits on such excess indemnification

forth in section 204 of the California Corporations Code.

Dated 8/11/2003

acomorator

Shachar M. Hadar

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0419

RECORDED: 01/14/2008